assessment _id

EBENE-505003000
EBENE-505005550
EBENE-505006850
EBENE-505006900
EBENE-505007200
EBENE-505008450
EBENE-505010500
EBENE-505010850
EBENE-505010950
EBENE-505011300
EBENE-505011550
EBENE-505013350
EBENE-505013800
EBENE-505014750

sale_id

1559566
2201999
1506694
1553027
1562339
2216996
2188866
2210842
2223869
947393

1045136
2222972
2004041
958591

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant

1.18
2.45
0.99
0.82
0.84
1.11
1.71
1.61
0.64
1.00
1.00
0.84
0.95
1.14



